
BEG SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
FT, W 1259.64 FT TO E R/W CO RD,
ALONG R/W 210.08 FT, E 624.99, N

MAXWELL DOUGLAS GLENN/MAXWELL CONNIE LOUISE
4963 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00486-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.00 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

02/21/2022 JB 6.19 61,900 0 0 61,900

STANDARD
3

21,888
9,520
61,900
93,308
39,761
53,547

HX HB VX 33,547
20,000
93,308

0

93,308

1268/0321 1/10/2014 WD Q I 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIM ROBERTS

DOUGLAS GLENN & CON

0932/1004 8/01/2001 WD P V 99 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SARA TEDDER

TIM ROBERTS
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000043727 Electrical Servic 0 02/16/2022

36737 M H 498 05/15/2018

2020HX Base Yr

4963 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 924 98.7050 59.22 54,719 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 21,888

924 924 21,888

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 8 160.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 0 0 3 100 360

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 20 14 280.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,360

3 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,800

9,520

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 61,900


